Bg Handgun Nationals - 2022-07-24

Match Results - Classic
Place
Trichkov, Tihomir
Tachev, Petar
Yonkov, lliya
Todorov, Todor I.
Eftimov, Svetoslav
Minchey, Ivan
Zaprianov, Zdravko
Panov, Hristo
Botrovliev, Metody
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Match Results - Open
Place
Topalov, Nikola

Pepelishev, Nikola
Strunchey, Hristo
Bogdanov, Ventsislav
Pramatarov, Mihail
Krastey, Ivan
Hristov, Georgi
Rangelov, Iliyan
Ibushev, Hristo

0 Ivanov, Slavi
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Match Results - Production

Place Name No.
1 Krushkov, Kostadin
2 Saharov, Artem

3 Velchey, Petar

4 Petkova, Kristina
5 Borisov, Hristo

6 liev, lliyan

7 Chakaroy, lliyan

8 Hollander, Michael
9 Alexandrov, lvan
10 Kunzmann, Holger
11 Ivanov, Georgi

12 Sariev, Borislav

13 Kostadinov, Ilvaylo
14 Angelov, Vladimir
15 Kouzmov, Plamen
16 Balinov, Todor

17 Terziev, Yordan

18 Peichinski, llian
19 Hristov, Hristofor
20 Hollander, Rivka
21 Radev, Radoslav

22 Todorov, Radko
23 Vaskov, Pavlin
24 Tsachey, Ivan
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Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Super Senior
Regular
Regular
Senior

Category
Regular
Regular
Senior
Senior
Regular
Senior
Super Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular

Category
Regular
Regular
Regular
Lady
Regular
Senior
Regular
Super Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Lady
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular

Match Pts

981.2617
964.0916
783.3702
752.6905
749.7599
307.7753
57.5708
0.0000
0.0000

Match Pts
1060.4936

949.1540
856.1575
640.5656
504.9700
425.2074
401.0660
393.3881

48.7240

19.0209

Match Pts

990.2431
932.9016
842.0617
837.5964
818.0429
812.8600
783.0384
777.7276
770.6178
768.7569
742.2739
723.0708
677.3764
675.6183
667.8347
652.5038
647.6131
646.2106
643.6238
640.6241
634.3742
633.8269
610.2283
606.6075

Match %
100.0000 %
98.2502 %
79.8330 %
76.7064 %
76.4077 %
31.3653 %
5.8670 %
0.0000 %
0.0000 %

Match %
100.0000 %
89.5012 %
80.7320 %
60.4026 %
47.6165 %
40.0952 %
37.8188 %
37.0948 %
4.5945 %
1.7936 %

Match %
100.0000 %
94.2094 %
85.0359 %
84.5849 %
82.6103 %
82.0869 %
79.0754 %
78.5391 %
77.8211 %
77.6331 %
74.9588 %
73.0195 %
68.4051 %
68.2275%
67.4415%
65.8933 %
65.3994 %
65.2578 %
64.9965 %
64.6936 %
64.0625 %
64.0072 %
61.6241 %
61.2584 %

Region

Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria

Bulgaria
Bulgaria

Region

Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria

Region

Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria

Bulgaria
Germany
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria

Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria



25 Kostadinov, Milen u P Min  Senior 606.2040 61.2177 % Bulgaria
26 Dekov, Anton u P Min  Regular 603.3625  60.9307 % Bulgaria
27 lliev, Borislav u P Min  Regular 599.4704  60.5377 % Bulgaria
28 Stoyanova, Tsvetelina u P Min Lady 597.1639 60.3048 % Bulgaria
29 Lalova, Lyubomira u P Min Lady 596.3348 60.2211 % Bulgaria
30 Marinov, Ivan u P Min  Senior 576.1578 58.1835% Bulgaria
31 Ivanov, Emanoel u P Min  Regular 564.6104  57.0174% Bulgaria
32 Tsankov, Hristo u P Min  Regular 556.0569 56.1536 % Bulgaria
33 Hristov, Yordan u P Min  Regular 551.7193 55.7155% Bulgaria
34 Shtereva, Joana u P Min Lady 549.0828  55.4493 % Bulgaria
35 Stoyanov, Stanimir u P Min  Regular 538.6404 54.3948 % Bulgaria
36 Popov, Dimcho u P Min  Regular 529.4605 53.4677 % Bulgaria
37 Marinov, Ventseslav u P Min Regular 528.5287 53.3736 % Bulgaria
38 Petrov, Ignat u P Min  Senior 512.8314 51.7884 % Bulgaria
39 Marinov, Nesho u P Min  Regular 493.3121 49.8173 % Bulgaria
40 Aleksandrov, Georgi U P Min  Regular 479.4480 48.4172 % Bulgaria
41 Slavov, Svetlozar u P Min  Regular 448.1638  45.2580 % Bulgaria
42 Mihailov, lvan u P Min  Regular 447.6619 452073 % Bulgaria
43 Zhuleva, Hristina u P Min Lady 432.0154  43.6272 % Bulgaria
44 Terziev, Todor u P Min  Regular 430.0168 43.4254 % Bulgaria
45 Bonchey, Teodor u P Min  Regular 424.8533 429039 % Bulgaria
46 Samichkov, Ivan u P Min  Senior 424.4403 42.8622 % Bulgaria
47 Zhekov, Ogniyan u P Min  Super Senior 398.5122  40.2439 % Bulgaria
48 Radev, Rumen u P Min  Regular 374.3966  37.8086 % Bulgaria
49 Petrov, Dimitar u P Min  Regular 362.6169 36.6190 % Bulgaria
50 Asenov, Asen U P Min  Senior 362.1281 36.5696 % Bulgaria
51 Nikolov, Plamen u P Min  Regular 356.1438 35.9653 % Bulgaria
52 Karagyozyan, Sarkis u P Min  Regular 352.3460 35.5818 % Bulgaria
53 Filipov, Dobromir u P Min  Regular 329.6383  33.2886 % Bulgaria
54 Boev, Alexander u P Min  Junior 324.9881 32.8190 % Bulgaria
55 Doneyv, Boyan u P Min  Regular 318.6315 32.1771 % Bulgaria
56 Petkov, Petko M u P Min  Regular 292.7992  29.5684 % Bulgaria
57 Donchev, Alexandar u P Min  Senior 287.2583 29.0089 % Bulgaria
58 Zagorov, Stoian U P Min  Super Senior 271.6890 27.4366 % Bulgaria
59 Stoianov, Dimitar u P Min  Regular 171.8516 17.3545 % Bulgaria
60 Lomuscio, Giuseppe u P Min  Regular 141.0867 14.2477 % Bulgaria
61 Krasteva, Olga u P Min Lady 137.6697 13.9026 % Bulgaria
62 Bozhkov, Vasil u P Min  Regular 136.7708 13.8118 % Bulgaria
63 Antonova, Mariya u P Min Lady 134.8335 13.6162 % Germany
64 Stoianov, Anton U P Min  Regular 112.0473 11.3151 % Bulgaria
65 Zlatey, Zlati u P Min  Regular 104.9823 10.6017 % Bulgaria
66 Enchev, Todor u P Min  Regular 83.7494 8.4575% Bulgaria
67 Bozhkova, Milena u P Min Lady 54.8416 5.5382 % Bulgaria
68 Bozhanchev, Dimitar u P Min  Senior 0.0000 0.0000 % Bulgaria
69 Dzhalazov, Mladen u P Min  Regular 0.0000 0.0000 % Bulgaria
70 Dimitrov, Dimitar u P Min  Super Senior 0.0000 0.0000 % Bulgaria
71 Alexandrov, Valentin u P Min  Regular 0.0000 0.0000 % Bulgaria
72 (DQ) Stancheyv, Nikolay u P Min  Regular Bulgaria
73 (DQ) Bogoey, Vasil U P Min  Regular Bulgaria
74 (DQ) Rusey, Aleksander U P Min  Regular Bulgaria
75 (DQ) Goryanov, Todor U P Min  Regular Bulgaria

Match Results - Production Optics
Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % Region



Kousseyv, Alexander
Hristov, Rossen
Markov, Metodi
Apostolov, Atanas
Milanov, Zlatomir
Raykov, Boris
Yankov, Hristo
Filipov, Alexander

9 Alexandru, Ovidiu
10 Georgiev, Todor

11 Petrov, Konstantin
12 Stoilov, llia

13 Vladimirov, Stoiadin
14 Angelov, Boyan

15 Gencheva, Denitsa
16 Ivanov, Svetoslav
17 Chilingirov, Nikolay
18 Malev, Adrian
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19 Loupov, Valentin

20 Marchenko, Tatiana
21 Todorov, Emil

22 Pencheva, Kremena
23 Peterson, John

Match Results - Production Optics Light
Name No.

Place
Petrov, Petar Yo
Petrov, Paskal
Terziski, Todor
Tsankov, Stefan
Skiparnoyv, Nikolay
Maneyv, Krasimir
Petkov, Vladimir
Kostadinov, Svetoslav
Barutchiev, Slav

0 Stankov, Nikola

1 Tanov, Ivaylo
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Match Results - Revolver
Place
Nikolov, Nikolay
Apostolov, Emil
Simeonov, Dobri
Pelovski, Plamen

Lukov, Todor

Markov, Yordan

Michail, Dermetzopoulos

Noooh~hownN =

Match Results - Standard

Place Name No.
1 Kostadinov, Plamen

2 Bliznakov, Tsanko

3 Mangarov, Dimitar

4 Pelovski, Pelo
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Min
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Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Lady
Regular
Senior
Regular
Super Senior
Lady
Senior
Lady
Super Senior

Category
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular

Category
Regular
Super Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Senior
Regular
Regular

Category
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

1047.3842
1002.9252
843.1636
763.3203
754.3868
664.7440
644.4801
636.2201
605.8445
594.0883
592.2606
587.3799
496.7397
492.7482
488.4579
488.3501
455.5597
415.4495
404.8895
375.8420
373.5006
364.4041
297.7410

Match Pts

1039.7536
977.3779
891.3302
643.9171
620.3853
585.6324
513.2204
189.9923

71.3300
0.0000
0.0000

Match Pts
1030.7489
798.9774
620.7830
482.3179
458.1059
400.1813
301.4809

Match Pts
1032.4756
994.3989
924.5734
770.9478

100.0000 %
95.7552 %
80.5018 %
72.8787 %
72.0258 %
63.4671 %
61.5323 %
60.7437 %
57.8436 %
56.7211 %
56.5466 %
56.0807 %
47.4267 %
47.0456 %
46.6360 %
46.6257 %
43.4950 %
39.6654 %
38.6572 %
35.8839 %
35.6603 %
34.7918 %
28.4271 %

Match %
100.0000 %
94.0009 %
85.7251 %
61.9298 %
59.6666 %
56.3242 %
49.3598 %
18.2728 %
6.8603 %
0.0000 %
0.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
77.5143 %
60.2264 %
46.7930 %
44.4440 %
38.8243 %
29.2487 %

Match %

100.0000 %
96.3121 %
89.5492 %
74.6698 %

Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Romania
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria

Region

Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria

Region

Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Greece

Region

Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria



5 Tomov, Georgi u S Min Regular 715.8478 69.3331 % Bulgaria
6 lichey, lvan u S Min  Regular 714.4199 69.1948 % Bulgaria
7 Veliakova, Dariela u S Min  Junior 713.7070  69.1258 % Bulgaria
8 Paunov, Kamen U S Min  Senior 676.6510 65.5368 % Bulgaria
9 Boey, Ivo u S Min  Senior 676.4133 65.5137 % Bulgaria
10 Rasheva, Ralitsa u S Min  Junior 609.4275  59.0259 % Bulgaria
11 Danchey, Evgeni u S Min  Senior 605.8382 58.6782 % Bulgaria
12 Zlatev, Zlatomir u S Maj  Senior 600.6093 58.1718 % Bulgaria
13 Tabakov, Delyan u S Min  Senior 580.5566  56.2296 % Bulgaria
14 Stoyanov, Emil u S Min  Senior 573.2602 55.5229 % Bulgaria
15 Pavlov, Tsvetan U S Min  Senior 545.0898 52.7944 % Bulgaria
16 Kuney, lvaylo u S Min  Regular 539.1544  52.2196 % Bulgaria
17 Eraslan, Mustafa u S Min Regular 521.4610 50.5059 % Turkey

18 Krivicki, Rumen u S Min  Senior 503.7427 48.7898 % Bulgaria
19 Milkov, Ludmil u S Maj Regular 479.4996  46.4417 % Bulgaria
20 Kyuregyan, Agop U S Min  Regular 465.9888 45.1332 % Bulgaria
21 Toney, Penyo u S Min Regular 210.7605 20.4131 % Bulgaria
22 Atanasov, Blagoi u S Min  Super Senior 160.1340 15.5097 % Bulgaria
23 Andreey, Stanislav u S Min  Super Senior 39.3795 3.8141 % Bulgaria
24 Panova, Zornitsa u S Min  Junior 0.0000 0.0000 % Bulgaria
25 Stankov, Mihail u S Min Regular 0.0000 0.0000 % Bulgaria
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